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Shop Name: Karcel

Tel: 01271111659
Email: customercare@Karcel-eg.com
Address: 4A, Maadi Star Towers ,cairo

2021 FIAT Vehicle Diagnostic Report

Vehicle Information
2021/FIAT/PD-Neon/Egea/Tipo/
VIN: ZFAAFSAPIN6V71690
Customer Information
Name: --

Device information

Scanner: MaxiCheck MX808S
Version: V3.71

@ system Scanned(10)

System
ECM (Engine Control Module)

TCM (Transmission Control Module)
ABS (Anti Lock Brakes)

ORC (Airbag/Occupant Restraint)

IPC (Instrument Panel Cluster)

BCM (Body Controller)

EPS (Electric Power Steering)

ESM (Electronic Shifter)

ETM (Entertainment Telematic Module)

HVAC (Heat, Ventilation and A/C)

w. DTC(0)
Technician Notes

Odometer Reading: 128492km

License Plate: 1

Tel: --

Serial Number: DA7GP4C01004

Repair Order Number:

DA7GP4C0100420250326024945619

Status/DTC

@0
“ 0
“ 0
“ 0
“ 0
Q1
“ 0
«“ 0
@0
“ 0

Customer name;
Technician:

Date:

Report ID: MAXIA20250326025755
Test Time: 2025-03-26 02:57:55
Technician: --

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury

resulting from the use of this information.

KARCEL www.autel.com MaxiCheck MX808S
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